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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Mon 28-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns
 
Event 92  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn SCR  ---    96
 
Event 92  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 3:13.74 242  1    91

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily SCR  ---    116
 
Event 92  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 2:38.22 444  1    79

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 3:01.45 294  2    121

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 3:03.15 286  3    65

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 3:03.37 285  4    85

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 3:11.64 250  5    51

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 3:12.93 245  6    124

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 3:32.22 184  7    133

RTWS 13Leman, Anna SCR  ---    143

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie SCR  ---    115
 
Event 92  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Burns, Mia 2:27.44 549  1    23

RTWS 14Burton, Madeleine 2:30.53 516  2    24

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 2:38.22 444  3    79

RTWS 16Lambert, Jasmine 2:50.57 355  4    80

RTWS 15Reeves, Lucy 2:57.75 313  5    101

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 3:01.45 294  6    121

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 3:03.15 286  7    65

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 3:03.37 285  8    85

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 3:11.64 250  9    51

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 3:12.93 245  10    124

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 3:13.74 242  11    91

RTWS 14Hobbs, Holly 3:23.51 209  12    66

RTWS 14Jepps, Elizabeth 3:31.45 186  13    71

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 3:32.22 184  14    133

RTWS 13Leman, Anna SCR  ---    143

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn SCR  ---    96

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie SCR  ---    115

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily SCR  ---    116

RTWS 14Gentry, Indigo SCR  ---    50

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 16Fearon, Caitlin SCR  ---    44

RTWS 16Guye-Johnson, Annabel SCR  ---    53

RTWS 15Hamilton-Walker, Natasha SCR  ---    56
 
Event 92  Women 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Burns, Mia 2:27.44 549  1    23

RTWS 14Burton, Madeleine 2:30.53 516  2    24

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 2:38.22 444  3    79

RTWS 16Lambert, Jasmine 2:50.57 355  4    80

RTWS 15Reeves, Lucy 2:57.75 313  5    101
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Mon 28-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 92  Women 200 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 3:01.45 294  6    121

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 3:03.15 286  7    65

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 3:03.37 285  8    85

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 3:11.64 250  9    51

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 3:12.93 245  10    124

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 3:13.74 242  11    91

RTWS 14Hobbs, Holly 3:23.51 209  12    66

RTWS 14Jepps, Elizabeth 3:31.45 186  13    71

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 3:32.22 184  14    133

RTWS 17Scholes, Charlotte SCR  ---    107

RTWS 13Leman, Anna SCR  ---    143

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily SCR  ---    116

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie SCR  ---    115

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 15Hamilton-Walker, Natasha SCR  ---    56

RTWS 14Gentry, Indigo SCR  ---    50

RTWS 16Fearon, Caitlin SCR  ---    44

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn SCR  ---    96

RTWS 16Guye-Johnson, Annabel SCR  ---    53
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Mon 28-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns
 
Event 92  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS 11Delves, Adam DNF  ---    34

10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance – DNF
 
Event 92  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 2:57.30 229  1    18

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 2:57.80 227  2    31

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 3:00.27 218  3    47

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 3:03.98 205  4    108

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 3:04.48 203  5    55

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody NS  ---    15

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie SCR  ---    29
 
Event 92  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 2:20.91 457  1    30

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 2:29.49 382  2    39

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 2:48.08 269  3    111

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 2:57.30 229  4    18

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 2:57.80 227  5    31

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 2:58.52 224  6    132

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 3:00.27 218  7    47

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 3:03.98 205  8    108

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 3:04.48 203  9    55

RTWS 11Delves, Adam DNF  ---    34

10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance – DNF

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie SCR  ---    29

RTWS 14Strydom, Andre SCR  ---    158

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody NS  ---    15

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas SCR  ---    144
 
Event 92  Men 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 2:20.91 457  1    30

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 2:29.49 382  2    39

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 2:48.08 269  3    111

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 2:57.30 229  4    18

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 2:57.80 227  5    31

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 2:58.52 224  6    132

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 3:00.27 218  7    47

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 3:03.98 205  8    108

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 3:04.48 203  9    55

RTWS 11Delves, Adam DNF  ---    34

10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance – DNF

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody NS  ---    15

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie SCR  ---    29

RTWS 14Strydom, Andre SCR  ---    158

RTWS 18Beele, James SCR  ---    11

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas SCR  ---    144


